Section 28A notification Keops A/S

Reported via Company News Service on 14 September 2007:

Notification pursuant to Section 28A of the Danish Securities Trading Act

On the basis of Stodir obtaining acceptances from more than 90 per cent of the share capital in Keops A/S the Company has settled the share options with the members of Management Board in Keops A/S, who have subsequently sold their shares to Stodir.

Keops A/S makes the following notification of transactions in Keops A/S' shares by managers and persons closely related to the managers pursuant to Section 28(a) of the Danish Securities Trading Act:

Issuer: Keops A/S

ISIN code: DK0010250588 Type of security: Shares

Market: OMX Nordic Exchange Copenhagen

Name	Cause of reporting	Type of transaction	Date of trade	No. of shares	Quoted Price (DKK)
Karsten Poulsen	Member of Management Board	Purchase	12-09-2007	265,000	4,982,000
Karsten Poulsen	Member of Management Board	Sale	12-09-2007	265,000	6,360,000
Michael Rosenvold	Member of Management Board	Purchase	12-09-2007	300,000	5,640,000
Michael Rosenvold	Member of Management Board	Sale	12-09-2007	300,000	7,200,000

Please address questions relating to this Notice to Company Secretary Klaus Lund on telephone $+45\ 3378\ 4000$.

